Initial Application Date: 7 2809

Signature of Owner or Owner's Agent



Application # 09 500 22544

COUNTY OF HARNETT LAND USE APPLICATION Central Permitting 108 E. Front Street, Lillington, NC 27546 Phone: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793 www.hamett.org				
LANDOWNER: HOrizor Daulopes LCC Mailing Address: 2919 Brenzeward Ave Ste 200				
City: + oyetherile State: NC Zip: 28303 Home #: Contact #: 910 263 - 6093				
APPLICANT: Blackwell Homes, INC Mailing Address: P. G. Box 427				
City: Manus State: NC Zip: 37552 Home #: Contact #: 919-666-4696 *Please fill out applicant information if different than landowner				
PROPERTY LOCATION: Subdivision: Ashe Ford Lot #: 51 Lot Size: \$.83				
Parcel: 09957504 0185 49 PIN: 9575-50-5792.000				
Zoning: PAZOR Flood Plain: X Panel: Watershed: NA Deed Book&Page: 2278412 Map Book&Page: 2008 574-57				
SPECIFIC DIRECTIONS TO THE PROPERTY FROM LILLINGTON: Hwy 27 West Left on 14wy 24				
Right or Marks Road LEFT into Ashe Food. Lot on Ashe Food				
way				
1004				
PROPOSED USE: SFD (Size				
Required Residential Property Line Setbacks: Comments:				
Front Minimum 35 Actual 36				
Rear <u>25</u> <u>33 7</u>				
Side <u>10</u> <u>2</u> 2				
Sidestreet/corner lot 20				
Nearest Building 6 on same lot				
If permits are granted I agree to conform to all ordinances and the laws of the State of North Carolina regulating such work and the specifications of plans				
submitted. I hereby state that the foregoing statements are accurate and correct to the best of my knowledge. This permit is subject to revocation if false				
information is provided on the form. 7/28/05				

This application expires 6 months from the initial date if no permits have been issued

A RECORDED SURVEY MAP, RECORDED DEED (OR OFFER TO PURCHASE) AND PLAT ARE REQUIRED WHEN APPLYING FOR LAND USE APPLICATION

Date

20,45, NON BUILDABLE LOTS [N 734320"W N 73 43 20 W owner/agent NOTE: S.E. = SEPTIC EASEMENT CERTIFICATION OF OWNERSHIP, DEDICATION AND JURISDICTION 105 26. (8) SIN 20 INGRESS & EGRESS EASEMENT & SEPTIC SUPPLY LINE EASE. .16 AC. 70.00 250.00 L(We)hereby certity that I am (We are) the owner(s) or agent of the property shown and described hereon and that I(We) hereby adopt this lot recombination with my (our) 105.56 sites and easements to public or private use as noted, and free consent establish the minimum baiding setback lines. and dedicate all streets, aleys, waks, parks and other NIS 70:00 all the land shown hereon is within the zoning (8) 70.00 S 04 7 253 TW regulation jurisdiction of Harnett County. 102.56 338.88 350.00 NIS 70.00 70.00 (3) N 04 12'53'E 102.56"W N 04 12'53"E 40.00F Date HORIZON DEVELOPERS,LLC PLAT CAB.F, SLIDE - 526-D DB 2278,PG 412 4 140.00 ASHEFORD QUBDIVISION MAP NO. 2908-504-510 THIS PROPERTY IS EXEMPT FROM HARNETT COUNTY SUBDIVISION REGULATIONS. 42 S& EGRESS EASEMENT & SEPTIC SYSTEM SUPPLY LINE EASEMENT PLANNING DIRECTOR PROPOSED 20' SEPTIC SUPPLY LINE EASEMENT 40.32 **(\$)** BEARING DISTANCE S 25 31 28 E 4 COURSE = (8) 481,63 S 04 12:53"W 46 REF.

SITE PLAN APPROVAL DISTRICT PAZOR

#BEDROOMS.

PROPOSED PLOT PLAN - LOT - 51 ASHEFORD SUBDIVISION STATE: MORTH CAROL INA TOWNSHIP JOHNSONVILLE

DRAWING P

DRAWN BY: RVB SURVEYED BY:

DATE: JULY 27,2009 COUNTY HABBETT

BENNETT SURVEYS, INC. C-1080 1662 CLARK RD., LILLINGTON, N. C. 27546 (910) 893-5252

JOB NO. 09427

"ASHEFORD WAY" 80'- 50' VARIABLE R/W

N 18.44.23"E 87.32"

MAP NO. 2008-304-510

MAP REFERENCE: MAP NO. 2008-504-510

CONTRACT TO PURCHASE

This contract, made and entered into this $\underline{20^{th}}$ day of \underline{July} , $\underline{2009}$, by and between $\underline{Horizon}$ $\underline{Developers}$, \underline{LLC} , as SELLER, and $\underline{Blackwell\ Homes}$, as \underline{BUYER} .

WITNESSETH

THAT SELLER hereby contracts to sell and convey to BUYER, and BUYER hereby contracts to purchase from SELLER, the following described residential building lot/s, to wit:

Being all of LOT/S <u>51, 52, 53, 102, & 103</u> the Subdivision known as <u>Asheford Subdivision</u> a map of which is duly recorded in Book of Plats Map <u>2008</u> Page <u>504-510</u>, <u>Harnett County</u> Registry.

Price is \$	115,000, payable as follows:			
	Down Payment (payable upon execution of this contract): \$			
	Balance of Sale Price (payable at closing):	\$	115,000	
1,	The LOT/S shall be conveyed by SELLER to buyer by a General Warranty Deed free of all encumbrances other than taxes for the current year, which shall be prorated as of closing. The Deed shall be subject to all Restrictive Covenants, Utility Easements and applicable zoning ordinances on record at the time of closing.			
2.	Buyer acknowledges inspecting the property and that no representations or inducements have been made by SELLER, other than those set forth herein, and that the Contract contains the entire agreement between the parties.			
3.	Closing (Final Settlement) is to take place not later than: August 20th, 2009 at the offices of TBA. Should BUYER fail to close, the SELLER, at his option, may retain the sum paid as a Down Payment upon the Purchase Price as liquidated damages and declare this Contract null and void and may proceed to resell the LOT/ to a subsequent Buyer.			
4.	Other Conditions:			
	Restrictive Covenants for subdivision are recorded in the Office of the Register of Deeds for Harnett County in Book 2522 Page 975-983, or			
Lau	IN WITNESS WHEREOF the parties have executed this contract this day 20 th of July, 2009.			
SELLER	BUYER			

PROPERTY OWNERS OR OWNERS LEGAL REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE (REQUIRED)